
From: Kester, Tony
To: Theriot, Susan <stheriot@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 1/25/2013 7:26:55 AM
Subject: RE: Gloverville

Yes.

From: Theriot, Susan
Sent: Thursday, January 24, 2013 11:32 PM
To: Kester, Tony
Subject: Fwd: Gloverville

Does Denise need a copy of this for Malorie?

Begin forwarded message:

From: Mary Beth Fields <mfields@lscog.org>
Date: January 23, 2013, 3:49:00 PM EST
To: "Theriot, Susan" <stheriot@aging.sc.gov>, "Dickinson, Gerry" <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov> 
Cc: "Susan H. Garen" <SHGaren@lscog.org>, Vickie Jackson <vjackson@lscog.org>, Lynnda 
Bassham <lbassham@lscog.org>, "Scott Murphy " <skmurphy@gforcecable.com>, Sharon
Cowden <scowden@gforcecable.com>
Subject: Gloverville

The Gloverville Congregate and Home Delivered Meal Site in Aiken County is located in Our Lady of the
Valley Catholic Church. Late last week, the Aiken Area Council on Aging was notified by Sister Katherine
Marie that the windows and the roof of the building that the Congregate and Home Delivered Meal
Program is operated out of were going to be replaced the week of January 28- February 1, 2013 and that 
the congregate and home delivered meal program would need to relocate for the week. The Aiken Area 
Council on Aging will be providing the following coverage for the clients served out of the Gloverville Site: 
Home Delivered Meals—Senior Catering will be delivering food for the home delivered meals to the main 
Aiken Area Council on Aging office. The meals will be packed in Aiken and then driven to a church in
Gloverville for the volunteers to pick up the meals from the site manager.
Congregate Meals-the congregate meal clients were offered the option of attending the congregate meal 
site program at another location (Aiken, Windham House, Jackson or Wagener) for the week.
Please let me know if you have any questions. Mary Beth
Mary Beth Fields, CIRS-A
Aging and Disability Programs Manager
Lower Savannah Council of Governments
Area Agency on Aging
Aging, Disability and Transportation Resource Center
PO Box 850
Aiken, SC 29802
803-649-7981 tel
866-845-1550 toll free
803-649-2248 fax

www.lscog.org
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